Position

Lead Sewer Maint. Worker

Pump station/Mechanic

Sewer Maint. Worker

Sewer Maint. Worker

Sewer Maint. Worker

Other Positions Held Special District
Midway City Sanitary District
(Orange)
Midway City Sanitary District
(Orange)
Midway City Sanitary District
(Orange)
Midway City Sanitary District
(Orange)
Midway City Sanitary District
(Orange)

Department

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Total Wages

$85,602

$70,957

$67,268

$63,945

$60,750



