	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Lead Sewer Maint. Worker		Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Sewer	\$85,602
2.	Pump station/Mechanic		Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Sewer	\$70,957
3.	Sewer Maint. Worker		Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Sewer	\$67,268
4.	Sewer Maint. Worker		Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Sewer	\$63,945
5.	Sewer Maint. Worker		Midway City Sanitary District (Orange)	Sewer	\$60,750